
BGN - Bus Routes 2021/2022 
 
Blessed George Napier School.    10.12.21 
    
 
 

GRA 1 
 
07.27  Ambrosden  Bus Stop   4 
07.34  Langford Village  Nightingale PH   6 
07.39  Bicester   Manorsfield Road             9 
07.42  Bicester   Opp. Kwik Fit               12 
07.48  Chesterton  Red Cow      7 
07.55  Middleton Stoney Jersey Arms   2 
08.00  Ardley   Bus Stop   7 
08.04  Fritwell   Bus Stop   0 
08.07  Souldern.  Toll House   2 
08.10  Aynho   Bus Stop   3   
                    ___ 
        52 
 
08.25/08.30 Banbury   Blessed George Napier School 
 

GRA 2 
 
07.20  Bicester   100 Acres  5 
07.22  Bicester   Boston Road/Halifax 1 
07.24  Bicester   Churchill Road  2 
07.26  Bicester   Buckingham Crescent 4 
07.31  Bicester   Brookside School. 5 
07.33  Bicester   The Approach  3 
07.37  Bicester   Blenheim Drive  5 
07.40  Bicester   Bowmont Square          18 
07.48  Bicester   Bure Park             16 
07.51  Caversfield  Bus Stop – A4421 9 
08.00  B4100   Stoke Woods Jnt 4  
                   ___ 
                    72 
 
08.25/08.30 Banbury   Blessed George Napier School 
 
 
Effective: 20.09.21 
 
 
STUDENTS SHOULD BE AT THE PICK UP POINT  5 MINS. PRIOR TO TIME SHOWN. 
 
Buses Depart from BGN (Springfield Avenue) at 15.30 hrs. Mon, Tues, Thurs & Fri. 
14.30 hrs. Weds. 


